Blutspenden in 57258 bis zum 29.12.2026

Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo

26.01.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.01.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.06.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.09.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Niederndorf

Turnhalle
Zum Giebelwald 16

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral’e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Oberfischbach

Turnhalle
Am Kaltland 4

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Niederndorf

Turnhalle
Zum Giebelwald 16

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg

Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5



Di
M]
Mo
Di

20.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.12.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.12.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.12.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg
Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Oberfischbach
Turnhalle
Am Kaltland 4

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg
Technikmuseum
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg
Technikmuseum
Olper Stral’e 5



