

Blutspenden in 57258 bis zum 29.12.2026

<b>Mo</b>	<b>26.01.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Di</b>	<b>27.01.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Mi</b>	<b>04.03.2026</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Niederndorf</b> Turnhalle Zum Giebelwald 16
<b>Mo</b>	<b>13.04.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Di</b>	<b>14.04.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Mi</b>	<b>03.06.2026</b> 17:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Oberfischbach</b> Turnhalle Am Kaltland 4
<b>Mo</b>	<b>29.06.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Di</b>	<b>30.06.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5
<b>Mi</b>	<b>02.09.2026</b> 16:00-20:00 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Niederndorf</b> Turnhalle Zum Giebelwald 16
<b>Mo</b>	<b>19.10.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg</b> Technikmuseum Olper Straße 5

**Di**

**20.10.2026**  
16:00-19:30 Uhr

**Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg**  
Technikmuseum  
Olper Straße 5

**Mi**

**02.12.2026**  
17:00-20:00 Uhr

**Freudenberg 57258 - Oberfischbach**  
Turnhalle  
Am Kaltland 4

**Mo**

**28.12.2026**  
16:00-19:30 Uhr

**Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg**  
Technikmuseum  
Olper Straße 5

**Di**

**29.12.2026**  
16:00-19:30 Uhr

**Freudenberg 57258 - Freudenberg**  
Technikmuseum  
Olper Straße 5